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ГРАФИК РАБОТЫ СПОРТИВНОГО ЗАЛА 

НА 2023-2024 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД 

 

№ Уроки 

Кружки / секции 

    Учитель/ 

Руководитель 

Время проведения 

 

П 

 

В С Ч П С 

 1. 

 

 Уроки физкультуры 

 

 Шарафутдинов А.А. 

Муллануров Д.И. 

 8.00- 

14.30 

8.00- 

14.30 

 8.00- 

13.35 

8.00- 

14.30 

 8.00- 

13.35 

 8.00- 

12.40 

2. Кружок  «Юнармия» Муллануров Д.И. 

  

   

  

  14.00-14.45 
 14.55 -15.40   

 

 Кружок «Волейбольная 

лига» 

Шарафутдинов А.А. 

 

  13.45-14.30 

14.40- 15.25 

   

 

 

Зам.директора по ВР:                                       Л.Г.Вагизова                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 


